simple solutions to
everyday complexities
Life Technologies™ benchtop devices
1Life Technologies™ benchtop devices
Life Technologies™ benchtop devices—
simple solutions for every application
For full details on Life Technologies’ benchtop devices:

yet uncomplicated software to document,
quantitate and analyse your results.
order information
Choose from three interchangeable base
options, Blue-Light Transilluminator, UV
Transilluminator, or E-Gel® Adaptor base for
documentation and analysis of E-Gel® cassettes
and other agarose gels. Three filter choices
can be used for a range of stains; a universal
orange, a green filter optimal for SYBR® Green
stains, and a red-hued filter for use with
Molecular Probes® Qdot® 625 products.
*E-Gel® Single Comb Starter Paks – include 6 E-Gels and the E-Gel® PowerBase™ v.4.
Life Technologies™ benchtop devices
Related products Quantity Cat. No.
0.8% Agarose Starter Pak* (General Purpose) 1 kit G600008EU	(EU adaptor)
G600008UK	(UK adaptor)
1.2% Agarose Starter Pak* (General Purpose) 1 kit G600001EU	(EU adaptor)
G600001UK	(UK adaptor)
2% Agarose Starter Pak* (General Purpose) 1 kit G600002EU	(EU adaptor)
G600002UK	(UK adaptor)
Device Quantity Cat. No.
E-Gel® Imager with UV Light Base Each 4466611
E-Gel® Imager with Blue Light Base Each 4466612
E-Gel® Imager with E-Gel® Adaptor Each 4466613